Dekolink Wireless Ltd.
16 Bazel St. Qiryat-Arieh, Petah-Tikva ,Israel 49510
Tel.: 972-3-9180180 Fax: 972-3-9180190
Company Number: 513109868
Part Number: 300HC70000
Part Description:  Main Parts
Printing Date:  13.07.06
Part List For:IBDB-SMR-800-900-16W40 - Main Parts
Line Part Name Part Des. Qty. Unit Sup. Part Locations
1 300HC76000 AMP 1W-AGC 1.00 EA 300DA47000
2 1510992864 AMP 800-960MHz G=48dB 16W MANUAL CONTROL 1.00 EA CD16W0960-MN
3 300QB51250 HEAT SINK 1.00 EA 300QB51250
4 300HC77000 Pre Amp DL 800+900 2.00 EA 300HC77100
5 300HC79000 Pre AmpUL 800+900 2.00 EA 300HC79100
6 1513000631 DUPLEX RX-806/896 TX851/935 BW-15/6M 30W 2.00 EA SGC-D858.5+93815+6NS-KSR-A
7 1541003755 PWR SUP AC/DC OUT:24V 6.3A 150W 1.00 EA ZWS-150AF-24/J
8 1027011604 RES PWR 51 OHM 10W 10% WIREWOUND 2.00 EA PW-10-51R0-OHM-10%
9 CC050B0B36 CABLE ASSY SMA\M\STR-SMA\M\STR .141 36CM 1.00 EA SM141-11SMA(X2)-36CM
10 CC050C0B28 CABLE ASSY SMA/M/RA-SMA/M/STR .141 28cm 2.00 EA SM141-16SMA-11SMA-28cm
11 CC050C0B24 CABLE ASSY SMA/M/RA-SMA/M/STR .141 24cm 1.00 EA SM141-16SMA-11SMA-24cm
12 CC050B0B32 CABLE ASSY SMA-SMA MALE SEMI 0.141 32 1.00 EA SM141-11SMA(X2)-32cm
13 CC050B0B50 CABLE ASSY SMA-SMA MALE SEMI 0.141 50CM 1.00 EA SM141-11SMA(X2)-50CM
14 CC050B0B20 CABLE ASSY SMA-SMA MALE SEMI 0.141 20CM 1.00 EA SM141-11SMA(X2)-20cm
15 300QB55000 PCB ASSY - ALARM CIRCUIT    1.00 EA 300QB55000